
Food List Students STAFF

hot sweet & custard

homebaking/whites bakery

fruit box

yoghurt 

ice lolly

classique cone

wafflemeister plain waffle

ice cream tub

fresh fruit

£1.30

£1.10

£1.00

60p

55p

£1.30

85p

50p

45p

£1.56

£1.32

£1.20

72p

66p

£1.56

£1.02

60p

54p

Desserts
THE


