## THE DESSETTS

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
HOT SWEET & CUSTARD	£1.30	£1.56
HOMEBAKING/WHITES BAKERY	E1.10	E1.32
FRUIT BOX	£1.00	£1.20
YOGHURT	60P	72P
ICE LOLLY	55P	66P
CLASSIQUE CONE	£1.30	£1.56
WAFFLEMEISTER PLAIN WAFFLE	85P	£1.02
ICE CREAM TUB	50P	60P
FRESH FRUIT	45P	54P

